INSEE commune
01067
01067
01067
01067
01067
01067

Nom commune
Ceignes
Ceignes
Ceignes
Ceignes
Ceignes
Ceignes

ID trongon
50226434
50226435
50226436
50226650
50226746
50232974

Nom trongon
D1084 (053)
D1084 (054)
D1084 (055)
A40 (13)
A40 (12)
D1084 (056)

Débutant
PR 55+232
PR 57+660
PR 58+0
PR132
PR145+5
PR 58+701

Finissant
PR 57+660
PR 58+0
PR 58+701
PR125+7
PR132
PR 59+810

Catégorie Largeur

3

wWiN|k s W

100
100
30
300
250
100

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
CDO1
CDO1
Cbo1
APRR
APRR
CDO1



